

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2195-2196 OF 2009

KISHORI LAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN GOPAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 18/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
 (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Delay in filing statement of case on behalf of the Appellant is
 condoned.

List the Interlocutory Application No.4 of 2012 in Civil Appeal
 Nos.2195-2196 of 2009, filed by the learned counsel for contesting
 Respondents for dismissal of the Appeal filed by Appellant No.2-Dewan
 Chand, before the Court.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)	Court	(S.S.R. Krishna)	
Master		Court Master	